



19 July 2019 Z:\St. Ex\SE Corr 2019.doc

The Stock Exchange, Mumbai Phiroze Jeejeebjoy Towers Dalal Street MUMBAI

Ph: 2272 1233 /34

Fax: 2272 3121 / 2037/ 2041 /2061/ 2039

Email: corp.relations@bseindia.com

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.

Exchange Plaza

Bandra Kurla Complex

MUMBAI - 51

Ph: 2659 8452 Fax: 2659 8237 / 38

Email: takeover@nse.co.in

Dear Sir / Madam,

Company No. : 532622 / GDL

Re: Disclosures under SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares & Takeover) Regulations, 2011 Deb Scrip code: 958703/ 958704/ 958705/ 958706/ 958707/ 958708/ 958709/ 958710/ 958711/958712/958713 / 958714 /958715

Attached is the release of encumbrance disclosure in the prescribed format under Regulation 31 of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares & Takeover) Regulations, 2011 received from Prism International Pvt. Ltd. (Promoter& Promoter Group).

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully, For GATEWAY DISTRIPARKS LIMITED

Skartine

Authorised signatory

ENCL: A/A



PRISM INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED

July 19, 2019

The Stock Exchange, Mumbai Phiroze Jeejeebjoy Towers Dalal Street MUMBAI

Ph: 22727 1233 /34

Fax: 2272 3121 / 2037/ 2041 /2061/

2039

Email: corp.relations@bseindia.com

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.

Exchange Plaza Bandra Kurla Complex

MUMBAI - 51

Ph: 2659 8452 Fax: 2659 8237 / 38

Email: takeover@nse.co.in

The Compliance Officer Gateway Distriparks Limited Sector 6, Dronangiri Taluka Uran, Navi Mumbai - 400 707

Ph: 27246500 Fax: 27246538
Email: kumar@gateway-distriparks.com

Dear Sir / Madam,

Company No. : 532622 / GDL

Re: Disclosures under SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Attached is the disclosure for the release of encumbrance, in the prescribed format, under Regulation 31 (2) & 31 (3) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011.

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,
For PRISM INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED

For Prism International Private Limited

DIRECTOR

ENCL: A/A



Format for disclosure by the Promoter(s) to the stock exchanges and to the Target Company for encumbrance of shares / invocation of encumbrance/ release of encumbrance, in terms of Regulation 31(1) and 31(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Name of the Target Company(TC)		GATEWAY DISTRIPARKS LIMITED								
Names of the stock exchanges where the target company are listed	shares of the	BSE Limited & National Stock Exchange of India Limited								
Date of reporting		19-jul-19								
Name of the Promoter(s) on whose shares encumbrance was created /released/invoked		PRISM INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED								
Details of the creation/invocation/release encumbrance:	e of									
Name of the promoter(s) or PACs with	Promoter holdi	ing in the	Promoter holding	Details of events pertaining to encumbrance (3)	Post event holding of					

Name of the promoter(s) or PACs with him(*)	Promoter holding in the target company (1)		Promoter holding already encumbered (2)		Details of events pertaining to encumbrance (3)							Post event holding of encumbered shares [creation [(2)+(3)] / release [(2)-(3)] / invocation [(2)-(3)]]	
Names	No. of shares	% of total share capital	No. of shares	% of total share capital	Type of event (creation / release / invocation)	Date of creation / invocation / release of encumbrance	Type of encumbrance (pledge / lien/ non disposal dertaking/others)	Reasons for encumbrance	No.	% of share capital	Name of the entity in whose favor shares encumbered	No.	% of total share capital
PRISM INTERNATIONAL PVT. LTD.	2,49,00,000	22.90%	1,00,00,000	9.20%	Release	18-Jul-19	NA	NA	35,00,000	3.22%	IL&FS Financial Services Limited	65,00,000	5.98%
PERFECT COMMUNICATIONS PVT. LTD.	21,15,000	1.95%	-	-									
PREM KISHAN DASS GUPTA	44,15,000	4.06%	-	-									
MAMTA GUPTA	5,09,998	0.47%	-	-					N.A.				
ISHAAN GUPTA	3,30,000	0.30%	14	-									
SAMVID GUPTA	3,50,000	0.32%	:=	-	1								

FOR PRISM INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED

For Prism International Private Limited

DIRECTOR

Place: New Delhi Date: 19-JULY-2019



^{*} The names of all the promoters, their shareholding in the target company and their pledged shareholding as on the reporting date should appear in the table irrespective of whether they are reporting on the date of event or not.

^{**} For example, for the purpose of collateral for loans taken by the company, personal borrowing, third party pledge, etc.

^{***}This would include name of both the lender and the trustee who may hold shares directly or on behalf of the lender.